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% Work 
Complete

Task Name Duration Start Finish

100% Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 8/28/17 Mon 8/28/17
100% Task 1: QA Plan and Project Kick-off Meeting 22 days Fri 9/22/17 Mon 10/23/17
100% Task 2: Public Involvement Plan (PIP) 40 days Wed 9/27/17 Tue 11/21/17
0% Task 3: Project Newsletter 401 days Fri 6/8/18 Fri 12/20/19

100%    Draft Newsletter 1 (Scoping) 0 days Fri 6/8/18 Fri 6/8/18
100%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Newsletter 1 1 day Mon 6/11/18 Tue 6/12/18
100%    Final Newsletter 1 2 days Tue 6/12/18 Wed 6/13/18
0%    Draft Newsletter 2 (DEIS) 7 days Wed 12/26/18 Fri 1/4/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Newsletter 2 10 days Fri 1/4/19 Fri 3/15/19
0%    Final Newsletter 2 7 days Fri 3/15/19 Mon 3/25/19
0%    Draft Newsletter 3 (FEIS) 7 days Tue 7/23/19 Thu 8/1/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Newsletter 3 10 days Thu 8/1/19 Thu 8/15/19
0%    Final Newsletter 3 7 days Thu 8/15/19 Fri 8/23/19
0%    Draft Newsletter 4 (ROD) 7 days Tue 11/19/19 Thu 11/28/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Newsletter 4 10 days Thu 11/28/19 Thu 12/12/19
0%    Final Newsletter 4 7 days Thu 12/12/19 Fri 12/20/19

100% Task 4: Notices 20 days Fri 5/18/18 Thu 6/14/18
100%    Draft Public Notice 5 days Thu 5/31/18 Thu 6/7/18
100%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Notice 1 day Thu 6/7/18 Fri 6/8/18
100%    Final Public Notice 1 day Fri 6/8/18 Mon 6/11/18
100%    Reclamation/ISC review Final Notice 1 day Mon 6/11/18 Tue 6/12/18
100%    Post Public Notices 1 day Tue 6/12/18 Tue 6/12/18
100%    Publish NOI in Federal Register 0 days Tue 6/12/18 Tue 6/12/18
100%    Printed Advertisements/Affidavits 20 days Fri 5/18/18 Thu 6/14/18
100% Task 5: Scoping Letters 10 days Wed 5/30/18 Tue 6/12/18
100%    Draft Scoping Letter/Newsletter 7 days Wed 5/30/18 Fri 6/8/18
100%    Reclamation/ISC review Scoping Letter 1 day Fri 6/8/18 Mon 6/11/18
100%    Final Scoping Letter 1 day Mon 6/11/18 Tue 6/12/18
100%    Validate Mailing List 3 days Wed 6/6/18 Mon 6/11/18
100%    Reclamation/ISC approve mailing list 1 day Mon 6/11/18 Mon 6/11/18
100%    Mail scoping letters 1 day Tue 6/12/18 Tue 6/12/18
0% Task 6: Public Scoping Meetings 53 days Wed 5/30/18 Fri 8/10/18
98%    Public Scoping Period 38 edays Tue 6/12/18 Fri 7/20/18

100%    Draft Display Materials 6 days Wed 6/13/18 Wed 6/20/18
100%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Display Materials 2 days Thu 6/21/18 Fri 6/22/18
100%    Final Display Materials 5 days Mon 6/25/18 Fri 6/29/18
100%    Pre-scoping Webinar Agenda 2 days Wed 5/30/18 Fri 6/1/18
100%    Pre-scoping Webinar 0 days Fri 6/8/18 Fri 6/8/18
100%    Public Scoping Meetings (8) 11 edays Mon 7/2/18 Fri 7/13/18
100%    Post-scoping Webinar Agenda/Comments List 5 days Fri 7/20/18 Fri 7/27/18
0%    Draft Post-scoping Webinar Minutes 1 day Fri 8/3/18 Fri 8/3/18
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Minutes 3 days Mon 8/6/18 Wed 8/8/18
0%    Final Post-scoping Webinar Minutes 2 days Thu 8/9/18 Fri 8/10/18

0% Task 7: Description of Proposed Action and Alternatives (DOPAA) 20 days Thu 9/13/18 Wed 10/10/18

15%    Draft DOPAA 10 days Thu 9/13/18 Wed 9/26/18
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft DOPAA 5 days Thu 9/27/18 Wed 10/3/18
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0%    Revised DOPAA 5 days Thu 10/4/18 Wed 10/10/18

0% Task 8: Draft Environmental Impact Statement (DEIS) Preparation 113 days Thu 10/11/18 Mon 3/18/19

0%    Preliminary DEIS Version 1 58 days Thu 10/11/18 Mon 12/31/18
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Preliminary DEIS Version 1 14 edays Mon 12/31/18 Mon 1/14/19
0%    Preliminary DEIS Version 1 Review Meeting 4 days Tue 1/15/19 Fri 1/18/19
0%    Preliminary DEIS Version 2 - Coop Agency Review 5 days Mon 1/21/19 Fri 1/25/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC/Coop review Preliminary DEIS Version 2 14 edays Fri 1/25/19 Fri 2/8/19
0%    Final DEIS (possibly includes Review Mtg) 9 days Mon 2/11/19 Thu 2/21/19
0%    Mail DEIS to OEPC, Reclamation, ISC for Approval to Print 1 day Fri 2/22/19 Fri 2/22/19
0%    Approval to Print 10 days Mon 2/25/19 Fri 3/8/19
0%    Submit NOA to EPA 0 days Fri 3/8/19 Fri 3/8/19
0%    Mailing List 5 days Fri 2/22/19 Thu 2/28/19
0%    Print DEIS 5 days Mon 3/11/19 Fri 3/15/19
0%    Post / Mail DEIS 1 day Mon 3/18/19 Mon 3/18/19
0% Task 9: DEIS Public Notification 63 days Thu 2/7/19 Mon 5/6/19
0%    DEIS NOA Published in Federal Register 1 day Fri 3/15/19 Fri 3/15/19
0%    Draft Notice/Advertisement 7 days Thu 2/7/19 Fri 2/15/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Notice/Advertisement 10 days Mon 2/18/19 Fri 3/1/19
0%    Final Notice/Advertisement 5 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/8/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Final Notice 10 days Mon 3/11/19 Fri 3/22/19
0%    Post Notices/Advertisements 0 days Mon 3/25/19 Mon 3/25/19
0%    Printed Advertisements/Affidavits 20 days Tue 4/9/19 Mon 5/6/19
0% Task 10: Open Houses and Comments 65 days Thu 2/21/19 Wed 5/22/19
0%    Public Review Period 45 edays Fri 3/15/19 Mon 4/29/19
0%    Draft Display Materials 7 days Thu 2/21/19 Mon 3/4/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Display Materials 5 days Mon 3/4/19 Mon 3/11/19
0%    Final Display Materials 5 days Mon 3/11/19 Fri 3/15/19
0%    Pre-Open House Webinar Agenda 2 days Thu 3/14/19 Mon 3/18/19
0%    Pre-Open House Webinar 0 days Mon 3/25/19 Mon 3/25/19
0%    Public Open Houses (6) 10 days Mon 4/1/19 Fri 4/12/19
0%    Post-Public Comment Webinar Agenda/Comments List 5 days Mon 4/29/19 Mon 5/6/19
0%    Post-Public Comment Webinar 0 days Wed 5/8/19 Wed 5/8/19
0%    Draft Post-Public Comment Webinar Minutes 3 days Mon 5/13/19 Wed 5/15/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Minutes 3 days Thu 5/16/19 Mon 5/20/19
0%    Final Post-Public Comment Webinar Minutes 2 days Tue 5/21/19 Wed 5/22/19

0% Task 11: Responses to Comments/Final Environmental Impact 
Statement (FEIS) Preparation 77 days Thu 5/9/19 Fri 8/23/19

0%    Comment Matrix and Response 15 days Thu 5/9/19 Wed 5/29/19
0%    Preliminary FEIS Version 1 20 days Thu 5/30/19 Wed 6/26/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC/Coop review Preliminary FEIS Version 1 14 edays Wed 6/26/19 Wed 7/10/19
0%    Preliminary FEIS Version 1 Review Meeting 3 days Thu 7/11/19 Mon 7/15/19
0%    FEIS 12 days Tue 7/16/19 Wed 7/31/19
0%    Mail FEIS to OEPC, Reclamation, ISC, Entity, etc. 1 day Thu 8/1/19 Thu 8/1/19
0%    Approval to Print 10 days Fri 8/2/19 Thu 8/15/19
0%    Submit NOA to EPA 1 day Fri 8/16/19 Fri 8/16/19
0%    Mailing List 5 days Thu 8/1/19 Wed 8/7/19
0%    Print FEIS 5 days Fri 8/16/19 Thu 8/22/19
0%    Post / Mail FEIS 1 day Fri 8/23/19 Fri 8/23/19
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0% Task 12: FEIS Public Notification 59 days Tue 7/16/19 Fri 10/4/19
0%    FEIS NOA Published in Federal Register 0 days Fri 8/23/19 Fri 8/23/19
0%    Draft Notice/Advertisement 7 days Tue 7/16/19 Wed 7/24/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Notice/Advertisement 10 days Thu 7/25/19 Wed 8/7/19
0%    Final Notice/Advertisement 3 days Thu 8/8/19 Mon 8/12/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Final Notice 5 days Tue 8/13/19 Mon 8/19/19
0%    Post Notices/Advertisements 0 days Fri 8/23/19 Fri 8/23/19
0%    Printed Advertisements/Affidavits 20 days Mon 9/9/19 Fri 10/4/19
0% Task 13: Record of Decision (ROD) 88 days Fri 8/23/19 Wed 12/25/19
0%    30-day Waiting Period 45 edays Fri 8/23/19 Mon 10/7/19
0%    Comment Matrix and Response 5 days Tue 10/8/19 Mon 10/14/19
0%    Draft ROD Version 1 25 days Mon 8/26/19 Fri 9/27/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft ROD Version 1 10 days Mon 9/30/19 Fri 10/11/19
0%    Draft ROD Version 2 - Coop Agency Review 10 days Mon 10/14/19 Fri 10/25/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft ROD Version 2 5 days Mon 10/28/19 Fri 11/1/19
0%    Final ROD 5 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/8/19
0%    Sign ROD and Publish NOA (if needed) 10 days Mon 11/11/19 Fri 11/22/19
0%    Draft Notice/Advertisement 7 days Mon 11/11/19 Wed 11/20/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Draft Notice/Advertisement 10 days Wed 11/20/19 Wed 12/4/19
0%    Final Notice/Advertisement 3 days Wed 12/4/19 Mon 12/9/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC review Final Notice 10 days Mon 12/9/19 Fri 12/20/19
0%    Post Notices/Advertisements 0 days Fri 12/20/19 Fri 12/20/19
0%    Printed Advertisements/Affidavits 20 days Thu 11/28/19 Wed 12/25/19
0%    Mail ROD 1 day Mon 11/18/19 Mon 11/18/19
0% Task 14: Project Record 0 days Fri 11/22/19 Fri 11/22/19
0% Task 15: Project Management (Schedule/Minutes) 717 days Mon 10/9/17 Tue 7/7/20
0% Task 16: Websites 708 days Mon 10/9/17 Wed 6/24/20

100%    Initial Website 30 days Mon 10/9/17 Thu 1/11/18
100%    Reclamation/ISC approve Website 105 days Fri 1/12/18 Thu 6/7/18
100%    Finalize and actiate website 3 days Fri 6/8/18 Tue 6/12/18
3%    Website Maintenance 687 days Tue 11/7/17 Wed 6/24/20
0% Task 17: Other Studies/Supporting Documents 1 day Mon 9/11/17 Mon 9/11/17
0% Bio Team Coordination 62 days Fri 4/6/18 Mon 7/2/18

100%    USFWS Kickoff Meeting 3 days Mon 5/14/18 Wed 5/16/18
100%    USFWS/Agency Coordination 36 days Mon 5/14/18 Mon 7/2/18
0%    Acquire Existing Data 62 days Fri 4/6/18 Mon 7/2/18
0% Fish Surveys 40 days Mon 9/3/18 Fri 10/26/18
0%    Field Survey 20 days Mon 9/3/18 Fri 9/28/18
0%    Data Analysis/Report 20 days Mon 10/1/18 Fri 10/26/18
0% Herpetofauna Surveys 119 days Tue 5/15/18 Fri 10/26/18
0%    Field Survey 40 days Mon 8/6/18 Fri 9/28/18
0%    Data Analysis/Report 20 days Mon 10/1/18 Fri 10/26/18
0%    Avian Surveys 109 days Tue 5/15/18 Fri 10/12/18
0%       Flycatcher Survey 46 days Tue 5/15/18 Tue 7/17/18
0%       Cuckoo Survey 44 days Fri 6/15/18 Wed 8/15/18
0%       Data Analysis/Report 63 days Wed 7/18/18 Fri 10/12/18
0% Biological Assessment 270 days Tue 7/3/18 Mon 7/15/19
0%    Draft BA 120 days Tue 7/3/18 Mon 12/17/18
0%    Reclamation/ISC Draft Review 20 days Tue 12/18/18 Mon 1/14/19
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0%    Final BA 20 days Tue 1/15/19 Mon 2/11/19
0%    Reclamation/ISC Final Review 15 days Tue 2/12/19 Mon 3/4/19
0%    Final BA to USFWS 0 days Mon 3/4/19 Mon 3/4/19
0%    USFWS prepares BO 95 days Tue 3/5/19 Mon 7/15/19
0%    BO Publication 0 days Mon 7/15/19 Mon 7/15/19
0% General Biological Surveys 180 days Mon 5/21/18 Fri 1/25/19
0%    Logistics/Coordination 55 days Mon 5/21/18 Fri 8/3/18
0%    Field Work 40 days Mon 8/6/18 Fri 9/28/18
0%    Biological Evaluation 85 days Mon 10/1/18 Fri 1/25/19
0%       Draft BE 45 days Mon 10/1/18 Fri 11/30/18
0%       Reclamation/ISC Draft Review 20 days Mon 12/3/18 Fri 12/28/18
0%       Final BE 20 days Mon 12/31/18 Fri 1/25/19
0%       Final BE Submittal 0 days Fri 1/25/19 Fri 1/25/19
0%    CWA Assessment 85 days Mon 10/1/18 Fri 1/25/19
0%       Draft Wetland Report 45 days Mon 10/1/18 Fri 11/30/18
0%       Reclamation/ISC Draft Review 20 days Mon 12/3/18 Fri 12/28/18
0%       Final Wetland Report 20 days Mon 12/31/18 Fri 1/25/19
0%       Final Wetland Report Submittal 0 days Fri 1/25/19 Fri 1/25/19
0%    MIS Report 85 days Mon 8/13/18 Fri 12/7/18
0%       Draft MIS Report 45 days Mon 8/13/18 Fri 10/12/18
0%       Reclamation/ISC/USFS Draft Review 20 days Mon 10/15/18 Fri 11/9/18
0%       Final MIS Report 20 days Mon 11/12/18 Fri 12/7/18
0%       Final MIS Report Submittal 0 days Fri 12/7/18 Fri 12/7/18


